
Please report any discrepancies to the race director: Paul Spurrier  PLSpurrier@aol.com

Overall Time Place First Last Race Sex
1 4:30 1 Jared Matlick Men's M
2 4:34 2 Dave Miller Men's M
3 4:43 3 Victor Cretella Men's M
4 4:44 4 Joseph Daniels Men's M
5 4:47 5 Nick Manning Men's M
6 4:53 6 Blair Ames Men's M
7 4:54 7 Joseph Daniels Men's M
8 4:58 8 Doug Oates Men's M
9 4:59 9 Chad Connors Men's M

10 5:01 10 Dennis Coleman Men's M
11 5:06 11 Michael Dee Men's M
12 5:07 1 William Andrew Corporate M
13 5:09 12 John Stuart Men's M
14 5:10 13 Josh Henson Men's M
15 5:11 14 Larry O'hara Men's M
16 5:12 15 Ben Young Men's M
17 5:12 16 James Sally Men's M
18 5:13 17 John Way Men's M
19 5:15 18 Daniel Stanczyk Men's M
20 5:16 19 Michael Dusenberry Men's M
21 5:20 20 Jason Anderson Men's M
22 5:21 21 David McDuffie Men's M
23 5:23 22 Doug Kuderna Men's M
24 5:23 23 Geoff Irwin Men's M
25 5:24 24 Stephan Dobson Men's M
26 5:25 25 Logan Jones Men's M
27 5:26 26 Jason Judd Men's M
28 5:26 27 Jeremy Snodgrass Men's M
29 5:27 28 Steve Pilarick Men's M
30 5:28 29 Dan Poppert Men's M
31 5:32 30 Sean Costello Men's M
32 5:36 31 Adam Henson Men's M
33 5:38 32 Paul Tower Men's M
34 5:41 2 Tomilayo Komolafe Corporate M
35 5:42 1 Mackenzie Riford Women's F
36 5:43 33 Greg Clulow Men's M
37 5:45 2 Maggie Nehrig Women's F
38 5:45 34 Kirk Gordon Men's M
39 5:46 35 John Barker Men's M
40 5:47 36 Ronald Black Men's M
41 5:49 37 Paul Rider Men's M
42 5:51 38 Owen Levine Men's M
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43 5:53 3 Brittany Peterson Women's F
44 5:57 1 Gabe Weigett Kid's M
45 5:59 4 Maria Moss Women's F
46 5:59 2 Louis Levine Kid's M
47 6:00 39 Gary Moxley Men's M
48 6:00 40 Mark McGreevy Men's M
49 6:01 5 Sarah Morris Women's F
50 6:01 6 Jess Stanley Women's F
51 6:02 41 Paul Headland Men's M
52 6:06 42 Peter Blank Men's M
53 6:07 43 Bruce Attavian Men's M
54 6:08 3 Gabe Weigelt Corporate M
55 6:09 3 Margot Manning Kid's F
56 6:10 7 Jen McGreevy Women's F
57 6:14 8 Beverly Black Women's F
58 6:15 1 Thomas Powers Non-Competitive M
59 6:18 4 Kenneth Smith Corporate M
60 6:18 44 Chris Rose Men's M
61 6:19 4 Liam Coates Kid's M
62 6:20 45 Mike O'grady Men's M
63 6:21 46 David Kenny Men's M
64 6:24 47 John Van Bloem Men's M
65 6:28 5 Anna Minnick Kid's F
66 6:29 2 Katie Roberts Non-Competitive F
67 6:29 48 Eric Gyacki Men's M
68 6:31 49 David Henry Men's M
69 6:32 50 Mike Flemming Men's M
70 6:33 3 Luke Witmer Non-Competitive M
71 6:35 5 David Weigelt Corporate M
72 6:37 51 Robert Browning Men's M
73 6:41 6 Ben VanBloem Kid's M
74 6:42 52 Robert Weiner Men's M
75 6:42 7 Mason Klipp Kid's M
76 6:43 8 Xzavior Sappington-Spriggs Kid's M
77 6:45 53 David Brock Men's M
78 6:48 9 Sarah Kovalchick Kid's F
79 6:53 9 Emily Scott Women's F
80 6:54 54 Ron Bergeron Men's M
81 6:58 10 Kelly Keyser Women's F
82 6:58 55 Richard Potter Men's M
83 6:59 56 Rick O'donnell Men's M
84 7:03 4 Paul McLister Non-Competitive M
85 7:03 5 Daniel Medina Non-Competitive M
86 7:03 11 Heidi O'hara Women's F
87 7:04 12 Dee Nelson Women's F
88 7:04 10 Claire Scott Kid's F
89 7:04 11 Kerrigan McGreevey Kid's F
90 7:05 12 John Minnick Kid's M
91 7:06 13 Eliza Manning Kid's F
92 7:08 6 Luke Yankie Non-Competitive M
93 7:08 7 Kim Yankie Non-Competitive F
94 7:08 13 Samantha Smith Women's F



95 7:08 14 Dylan Poppert Kid's M
96 7:08 15 Ben Zeller Kid's M
97 7:09 14 Callie Liston Women's F
98 7:16 16 Yamuna Satsangi Kid's F
99 7:18 6 Erin Biles Corporate F

100 7:21 17 Nandini Satsangi Kid's F
101 7:22 57 William Brown Men's M
102 7:31 58 Ian Duke Men's M
103 7:31 18 Kaitlyn Claggett Kid's F
104 7:33 8 Nik Root Non-Competitive M
105 7:33 9 Patrick McLister Non-Competitive M
106 7:33 15 Noni Roan Women's F
107 7:34 7 Vaughan Weston Corporate M
108 7:34 19 Garrison Irwin Kid's M
109 7:36 20 Maddie Weigett Kid's F
110 7:36 21 Dara Howard Kid's M
111 7:38 59 Fred Schumaker Men's M
112 7:39 8 Madison Weigelt Corporate F
113 7:40 9 Nic Hood Corporate M
114 7:40 22 Heidi Warzer Kid's F
115 7:40 23 Malloy McGreevey Kid's F
116 7:42 10 April Penn Corporate F
117 7:43 24 Tara Trageser Kid's F
118 7:47 16 Kathryn Scaletti Women's F
119 7:49 25 John Faison Kid's F
120 7:53 17 Shirley Sameshima Women's F
121 7:56 11 Caroline Lewis Corporate F
122 7:56 10 Tristen Meyer Non-Competitive F
123 7:58 26 Michaela Zeller Kid's F
124 8:07 27 Kim Habicht Kid's F
125 8:10 11 Ethan Meyer Non-Competitive M
126 8:11 12 Betsy Patenas Non-Competitive F
127 8:11 28 Collin Debrayn Kid's M
128 8:12 18 Jeanne Larrison Women's F
129 8:12 29 Sarah Brolly Kid's F
130 8:13 13 Will Pakena Non-Competitive M
131 8:13 14 Jim Lowrie Non-Competitive M
132 8:20 15 Roger Burkhart Non-Competitive M
133 8:20 30 Andrew Habicht Kid's M
134 8:25 31 Ryan Brolly Kid's M
135 8:26 16 Stephanie Delauder Non-Competitive F
136 8:27 19 Tami Graff Women's F
137 8:34 20 A B Sappington Women's F
138 8:35 32 Anna Faison Kid's F
139 8:37 17 Rod Sommerfeld Non-Competitive M
140 8:39 21 Lisa Fishman Women's F
141 8:40 33 Gab Zeller Kid's F
142 8:42 34 Paula Badell Kid's F
143 8:43 12 Cheryl Cadigan Corporate F
144 8:43 18 Lindy Witmer Non-Competitive F
145 8:43 35 Addie Smith Kid's F
146 8:46 19 Mike Armogida Non-Competitive M



147 8:48 20 Trevor Duering Non-Competitive M
148 8:49 21 Ronny Duering Non-Competitive M
149 8:57 22 Nancy Kady Non-Competitive F
150 9:05 23 Melissa Krut Non-Competitive F
151 9:05 24 Andy Moss Non-Competitive M
152 9:09 22 Janice Dobson Women's F
153 9:11 36 Shane Portner Kid's M
154 9:12 25 Ben Armogida Non-Competitive M
155 9:13 23 Christina Caravioulias Women's F
156 9:22 26 Ron Duering Non-Competitive M
157 9:23 27 Corey Duering Non-Competitive M
158 9:23 24 Blair Jones Women's F
159 9:26 28 Jonnell Colliflower Non-Competitive F
160 9:26 25 Cindy Stone Women's F
161 9:31 29 Ann Menard Non-Competitive F
162 9:32 37 Christian Seek Kid's M
163 9:36 38 Corrina Portner Kid's F
164 9:43 39 Amy Robertson Kid's F
165 9:48 30 Rachel Devan Non-Competitive F
166 9:48 40 Rachel Hillman Kid's F
167 9:50 31 Nate Hunter Non-Competitive M
168 9:56 32 Marjorie Root Non-Competitive F
169 10:08 41 Emma Sandler Kid's F
170 10:13 33 Jackson Hunter Non-Competitive M
171 10:19 34 Jill Armogida Non-Competitive F
172 10:22 35 Gracie Armogida Non-Competitive F
173 10:30 26 Shiann Talley Women's F
174 10:33 36 Dwight Rivera Non-Competitive M
175 10:36 37 Kendra Noll Non-Competitive F
176 10:43 42 Nathan Sandler Kid's M
177 11:05 38 Mikayla Miley Non-Competitive F
178 11:08 39 Wendall Miley Non-Competitive M
179 11:12 40 Misty Moser Non-Competitive F
180 11:13 43 Mia Carlson Kid's F
181 11:16 44 Broden Moran Kid's M
182 11:38 41 Patrica Berg Non-Competitive F
183 11:46 45 Gracie Brown Kid's F
184 11:47 46 Josie Hall Kid's F
185 11:48 47 Colby Moran Kid's M
186 11:52 48 Haleigh Seek Kid's F
187 12:35 42 Toni Duering Non-Competitive F
188 12:36 43 Ananna Sappington-Ward Non-Competitive F
189 12:37 44 Anthony Ward Non-Competitive M
190 12:58 45 Jack Manning Non-Competitive M
191 14:03 27 Carol Debow Women's F
192 14:56 46 Niakeya Sappington Non-Competitive F
193 14:57 47 Sylvia Bowens Non-Competitive F
194 15:50 49 Ella Grace Kid's F
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Time Place First Last Race Sex
5:07 1 William Andrew Corporate M
5:41 2 Tomilayo Komolafe Corporate M
6:08 3 Gabe Weigelt Corporate M
6:18 4 Kenneth Smith Corporate M
6:35 5 David Weigelt Corporate M
7:18 6 Erin Biles Corporate F
7:34 7 Vaughan Weston Corporate M
7:39 8 Madison Weigelt Corporate F
7:40 9 Nic Hood Corporate M
7:42 10 April Penn Corporate F
7:56 11 Caroline Lewis Corporate F
8:43 12 Cheryl Cadigan Corporate F

Time Place First Last Race Sex
6:15 1 Thomas Powers Non-Competitive M
6:29 2 Katie Roberts Non-Competitive F
6:33 3 Luke Witmer Non-Competitive M
7:03 4 Paul McLister Non-Competitive M
7:03 5 Daniel Medina Non-Competitive M
7:08 6 Luke Yankie Non-Competitive M
7:08 7 Kim Yankie Non-Competitive F
7:33 8 Nik Root Non-Competitive M
7:33 9 Patrick McLister Non-Competitive M
7:56 10 Tristen Meyer Non-Competitive F
8:10 11 Ethan Meyer Non-Competitive M
8:11 12 Betsy Patenas Non-Competitive F
8:13 13 Will Pakena Non-Competitive M
8:13 14 Jim Lowrie Non-Competitive M
8:20 15 Roger Burkhart Non-Competitive M
8:26 16 Stephanie Delauder Non-Competitive F
8:37 17 Rod Sommerfeld Non-Competitive M
8:43 18 Lindy Witmer Non-Competitive F
8:46 19 Mike Armogida Non-Competitive M
8:48 20 Trevor Duering Non-Competitive M
8:49 21 Ronny Duering Non-Competitive M
8:57 22 Nancy Kady Non-Competitive F
9:05 23 Melissa Krut Non-Competitive F
9:05 24 Andy Moss Non-Competitive M
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9:12 25 Ben Armogida Non-Competitive M
9:22 26 Ron Duering Non-Competitive M
9:23 27 Corey Duering Non-Competitive M
9:26 28 Jonnell Colliflower Non-Competitive F
9:31 29 Ann Menard Non-Competitive F
9:48 30 Rachel Devan Non-Competitive F
9:50 31 Nate Hunter Non-Competitive M
9:56 32 Marjorie Root Non-Competitive F

10:13 33 Jackson Hunter Non-Competitive M
10:19 34 Jill Armogida Non-Competitive F
10:22 35 Gracie Armogida Non-Competitive F
10:33 36 Dwight Rivera Non-Competitive M
10:36 37 Kendra Noll Non-Competitive F
11:05 38 Mikayla Miley Non-Competitive F
11:08 39 Wendall Miley Non-Competitive M
11:12 40 Misty Moser Non-Competitive F
11:38 41 Patrica Berg Non-Competitive F
12:35 42 Toni Duering Non-Competitive F
12:36 43 Ananna Sappington-Ward Non-Competitive F
12:37 44 Anthony Ward Non-Competitive M
12:58 45 Jack Manning Non-Competitive M
14:56 46 Niakeya Sappington Non-Competitive F
14:57 47 Sylvia Bowens Non-Competitive F

Time Place First Last Race Sex
5:42 1 Mackenzie Riford Women's F
5:45 2 Maggie Nehrig Women's F
5:53 3 Brittany Peterson Women's F
5:59 4 Maria Moss Women's F
6:01 5 Sarah Morris Women's F
6:01 6 Jess Stanley Women's F
6:10 7 Jen McGreevy Women's F
6:14 8 Beverly Black Women's F
6:53 9 Emily Scott Women's F
6:58 10 Kelly Keyser Women's F
7:03 11 Heidi O'hara Women's F
7:04 12 Dee Nelson Women's F
7:08 13 Samantha Smith Women's F
7:09 14 Callie Liston Women's F
7:33 15 Noni Roan Women's F
7:47 16 Kathryn Scaletti Women's F
7:53 17 Shirley Sameshima Women's F
8:12 18 Jeanne Larrison Women's F
8:27 19 Tami Graff Women's F
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8:34 20 A B Sappington Women's F
8:39 21 Lisa Fishman Women's F
9:09 22 Janice Dobson Women's F
9:13 23 Christina Caravioulias Women's F
9:23 24 Blair Jones Women's F
9:26 25 Cindy Stone Women's F

10:30 26 Shiann Talley Women's F
14:03 27 Carol Debow Women's F

Time Place First Last Race Sex
4:30 1 Jared Matlick Men's M
4:34 2 Dave Miller Men's M
4:43 3 Victor Cretella Men's M
4:44 4 Joseph Daniels Men's M
4:47 5 Nick Manning Men's M
4:53 6 Blair Ames Men's M
4:54 7 Joseph Daniels Men's M
4:58 8 Doug Oates Men's M
4:59 9 Chad Connors Men's M
5:01 10 Dennis Coleman Men's M
5:06 11 Michael Dee Men's M
5:09 12 John Stuart Men's M
5:10 13 Josh Henson Men's M
5:11 14 Larry O'hara Men's M
5:12 15 Ben Young Men's M
5:12 16 James Sally Men's M
5:13 17 John Way Men's M
5:15 18 Daniel Stanczyk Men's M
5:16 19 Michael Dusenberry Men's M
5:20 20 Jason Anderson Men's M
5:21 21 David McDuffie Men's M
5:23 22 Doug Kuderna Men's M
5:23 23 Geoff Irwin Men's M
5:24 24 Stephan Dobson Men's M
5:25 25 Logan Jones Men's M
5:26 26 Jason Judd Men's M
5:26 27 Jeremy Snodgrass Men's M
5:27 28 Steve Pilarick Men's M
5:28 29 Dan Poppert Men's M
5:32 30 Sean Costello Men's M
5:36 31 Adam Henson Men's M
5:38 32 Paul Tower Men's M
5:43 33 Greg Clulow Men's M
5:45 34 Kirk Gordon Men's M
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5:46 35 John Barker Men's M
5:47 36 Ronald Black Men's M
5:49 37 Paul Rider Men's M
5:51 38 Owen Levine Men's M
6:00 39 Gary Moxley Men's M
6:00 40 Mark McGreevy Men's M
6:02 41 Paul Headland Men's M
6:06 42 Peter Blank Men's M
6:07 43 Bruce Attavian Men's M
6:18 44 Chris Rose Men's M
6:20 45 Mike O'grady Men's M
6:21 46 David Kenny Men's M
6:24 47 John Van Bloem Men's M
6:29 48 Eric Gyacki Men's M
6:31 49 David Henry Men's M
6:32 50 Mike Flemming Men's M
6:37 51 Robert Browning Men's M
6:42 52 Robert Weiner Men's M
6:45 53 David Brock Men's M
6:54 54 Ron Bergeron Men's M
6:58 55 Richard Potter Men's M
6:59 56 Rick O'donnell Men's M
7:22 57 William Brown Men's M
7:31 58 Ian Duke Men's M
7:38 59 Fred Schumaker Men's M

Time Place First Last Race Sex
5:57 1 Gabe Weigett Kid's M
5:59 2 Louis Levine Kid's M
6:09 3 Margot Manning Kid's F
6:19 4 Liam Coates Kid's M
6:28 5 Anna Minnick Kid's F
6:41 6 Ben VanBloem Kid's M
6:42 7 Mason Klipp Kid's M
6:43 8 Xzavior Sappington-Spriggs Kid's M
6:48 9 Sarah Kovalchick Kid's F
7:04 10 Claire Scott Kid's F
7:04 11 Kerrigan McGreevey Kid's F
7:05 12 John Minnick Kid's M
7:06 13 Eliza Manning Kid's F
7:08 14 Dylan Poppert Kid's M
7:08 15 Ben Zeller Kid's M
7:16 16 Yamuna Satsangi Kid's F
7:21 17 Nandini Satsangi Kid's F
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7:31 18 Kaitlyn Claggett Kid's F
7:34 19 Garrison Irwin Kid's M
7:36 20 Maddie Weigett Kid's F
7:36 21 Dara Howard Kid's M
7:40 22 Heidi Warzer Kid's F
7:40 23 Malloy McGreevey Kid's F
7:43 24 Tara Trageser Kid's F
7:49 25 John Faison Kid's F
7:58 26 Michaela Zeller Kid's F
8:07 27 Kim Habicht Kid's F
8:11 28 Collin Debrayn Kid's M
8:12 29 Sarah Brolly Kid's F
8:20 30 Andrew Habicht Kid's M
8:25 31 Ryan Brolly Kid's M
8:35 32 Anna Faison Kid's F
8:40 33 Gab Zeller Kid's F
8:42 34 Paula Badell Kid's F
8:43 35 Addie Smith Kid's F
9:11 36 Shane Portner Kid's M
9:32 37 Christian Seek Kid's M
9:36 38 Corrina Portner Kid's F
9:43 39 Amy Robertson Kid's F
9:48 40 Rachel Hillman Kid's F

10:08 41 Emma Sandler Kid's F
10:43 42 Nathan Sandler Kid's M
11:13 43 Mia Carlson Kid's F
11:16 44 Broden Moran Kid's M
11:46 45 Gracie Brown Kid's F
11:47 46 Josie Hall Kid's F
11:48 47 Colby Moran Kid's M
11:52 48 Haleigh Seek Kid's F
15:50 49 Ella Grace Kid's F
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